32

NUMERIS

Top Programs — Total Canada (English)

May 29, 2017 - June 4, 2017

Based on confirmed program schedules and final audience data including 7-day playback, Demographic: All Persons 2+

Rank Program
STANLEY CUP FINALS
AMERICA'S GOT TALENT
WORLD OF DANCE
AMAZING RACE 29
MASTERCHEF CANADA
LUCIFER

CTV EVENING NEWS
H.N.I.C. PRE PLAYOFF
BIG BANG THEORY

O©CoO~NOOTA~,WNPE

10 CTV EVENING NEWS WKD

11 CTV NATIONAL NEWS
12 MASTERCHEF

13 GOTHAM

14 BIG BANG THEORY

15 ONE LOVE MANCHESTER
16 AMER. NINJA WARRIOR
17 PRIVATE EYES

18 HOCKEY CENTRAL

19 THE FWORD

20 BIG BANG THEORY

21 THE HANDMAID'S TALE
22 GLOBAL NEWS HOUR
23 CTV LATE NEWS

24 BIG BANG THEORY

24 BIG BANG THEORY

26 NCIS

27 BASEBALL:BLUE JAYS
28 GLOBAL NATIONAL

29 BULL

30 STANLEY CUP FINAL

Understanding this report ...

Broadcast Outlet Weekday
CBC Total M.W..S
City Total B
CTV Total T
CTV Total N
CTV Total T
CTV Total M......
CTV Total MTWTF
CBC Total M......
CTV Total I
CTVTotal ... SS
CTV Total MTWTFSS
CTV Total W
CTV Total M......
CTV Total T
CTVTotal ... S
CTVTotal ... S
Global Total I
cBC Total ... S.
CTV Total W
CTV Total MTWTF
Bravo+ ... S
Global Total MTWTF
CTV Total MTWTFSS
CTV Total T
CTVTotal ... S
Global Total T.....
Sportsnet National+ . TW.FSS
Global Total MTWTF..
Global Total T
Sportsnet National+ M.W..S

Start

20:25
20:00
22:00
22:00
21:00
21:01
18:00
20:00
20:00
18:00
23:00
20:00
20:00
20:31
13:55
20:00
20:00
19:30
21:00
19:30
21:00
17:30
23:30
20:00
19:00
20:00
19:07
18:30
21:00
20:25

End

23:09
22:00
23:00
23:00
22:00
22:01
19:00
20:25
20:31
19:00
23:30
21:00
21:01
21:00
17:10
23:00
21:00
20:25
22:00
20:00
22:00
18:30
0:05
20:30
19:30
21:00
22:01
19:00
22:00
23:05

# Aired
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Total 2+
AMA(000)

1813
1714
1613
1473
1412
1349
1251
1200
1156
999
979
965
960
946
897
872
868
856
837
774
756
742
731
728
728
727
714
713
704
690

This chart shows the Top 30 TV programs for all national networks and Canadian English specialty networks for the week indicated.
Programs are ranked based on their AMA(000). AMA(000) is the average minute audience in thousands. The chart also indicates the
broadcast outlet on which the program aired and the program'’s start and end time (shown in Eastern Time).
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